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SUMMIT SPEAKERS 

 
Panelist Name Title Company 
Jasmine Bellamy VP, Community & Culture Reebok 
Kristi Carlson VP, Digital Technology Kendra Scott 
Janice Chopra Chief Commercial Officer Tropicana 
Iris Diaz Chief Marketing Officer Dallas Mavericks 
Rebecca Dooley VP, Digital Estee Lauder 
Kelly Eldracher VP, Corporate Operations Domino's 
Kathleen Fiorello SVP, Partnerships American Express 
Clay Helm VP, Brand & Communications IBM 
Alison Hinds-Pearl Chief Compliance Officer Revlon 
Stefania Gvillo SVP, Chief Analytics Domino's 
Yoana Land CFO, Transformation L'Oreal 
Jane Lee MD, Business Marketing United Airlines 
Amy Lehman SVP, Advertising Platforms Disney & ESPN 
Stacy Lippa VP, Supply Chain Nordstrom Rack 
Jill Marchick VP, Consumer Insights Applebee’s 
Stacey Maris SVP, Secretary, & Chief Privacy AT&T 
Shelly O'Callaghan EVP, Counsel Dairy Queen 
Angelique Okeke Global VP, Legal Nike 
Kelli Pierce SVP, Operational Excellence Mastercard 
Sandhya Pillay Customer VP The Coca-Cola Company 
Lauren Riley Chief Sustainability United Airlines 
Claudia Spinelli SVP, Animation Nickelodeon 
Liz Stanton VP, Financial Planning Delta Air Lines 
Tiffany Willis VP, Investor Relations Starbucks 
Venessa Yates SVP & GM Walmart+ 
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SUMMIT SCHEDULE 
 
8:45-9:00 am: Event Kick-off 
 
9:00-10:00 am: Career Planning & Pivots 

·        Tiffany Willis, VP, Investor Relations & ESG Engagement, Starbucks 
·        Kelli Pierce, SVP, Operational Excellence, Mastercard 
·        Ronita Mathias, SVP, Corporate Finance, Verizon 
·       Lead:  Jane Lee, MD, Business Marketing, United Airlines 

 
10:00-10:15 am: Break 
10:15-11:00 am: Managing Obstacles & Uncertainty 

·        Stacy Lippa, VP, Supply Chain, Nordstrom Rack 
·        Kristi Carlson, VP, Digital Technology, Kendra Scott 
·        Claudia Spinelli, SVP, Animation, Nickelodeon 
·       Lead: Jill Marchick, VP, Insights & Analytics, Applebee’s 

 
11:00-11:15 am: Break 
 
11:15-12:15 pm: Following Non-linear Paths 

·       Kathleen Fiorello, SVP, Partnerships, American Express 
·        Jasmine Bellamy, VP, Community & Culture, Reebok 
·        Yoana Land, CFO, Transformation, L'Oreal 
·       Lead: Kelly Eldracher, VP, Corporate Ops, Domino's Pizza 
 

12:15-12:45 pm: Lunch 
 
12:45-1:45 pm:  Enabling Talent & Growth 

·        Rebecca Dooley, VP, Digital, Estee Lauder 
·        Angelique Okeke, Global VP, Legal, Nike 
·        Stefania Gvillo, SVP, Chief Analytics & Insights, Domino's Pizza 
·        Lead:  Venessa Yates, SVP & GM, Walmart+ 

 
1:45-2:00 pm: Break 
 
2:00-2:45 pm: Impactful & Versatile Leadership 

·        Veronica Molina, SVP, News Standards & Practices, CNN 
·        Liz Stanton, VP, Financial Planning, Delta Air Lines 
·        Amy Lehman, SVP, Advertising Platforms, Disney & ESPN 
·        Lead: Sandhya Pillay, Customer VP, The Coca-Cola Company 

 
2:45-3:00 pm: Break 
 
3:00:-4:00 pm: Building Executive Skills 

·        Stacey Maris, SVP, Secretary, & Chief Privacy, AT&T 
·        Lauren Riley, Chief Sustainability, United Airlines 
·        Clay Helm, VP, Brand & Communications, IBM 
·        Iris Diaz, Chief Marketing Officer, Dallas Mavericks 
·        Lead: Shelly O'Callaghan, EVP, General Counsel, Int'l Dairy Queen 

 
4:00pm: Wrap-Up 


